
 

 

 
 
 

Eastern Region Contacts 
1800 McGill College Avenue, Suite 520 
Montreal, QC H3A 3J6 
Toll Free: 1-866-440-4131 
 
 
 
 
Regional Management 

     

Dean Grigoruk VP, Commercial Mid-Market  514-871-5661 Dean.Grigoruk@cna.com  Montreal 

Lynn Lafortune AVP, Regional Distribution 
Leader  416-542-7399 Lynn.Lafortune@cna.com Toronto 

 
 
Commercial Mid-Market 

     

Sonia Santana AVP, Underwriting 514-871-5687 Sonia.Santana@cna.com Montreal 

Patrice Houle Underwriting Manager 514-871-5667 Patrice.Houle@cna.com Montreal 

Nathalie Bonin Underwriting Specialist 514 290-4794 Nathalie.Bonin@cna.com  Montreal 

Vicky Fontaine Underwriter 438-227-7937   Vicky.Fontaine@cna.com Montreal 

Silvana Ranaudo Underwriting Assistant 514-871-5662 Silvana.Ranaudo@cna.com Montreal 

Sandra Choquette Senior Underwriter 514-463-1057 Sandra.Choquette@cna.com Montreal 

Jennifer Hilz Associate Underwriter 438-220-6847 Jennifer.Hilz@cna.com Montreal 

Josiane Despaties Underwriting Specialist 514-871-5666 Josiane.Despaties@cna.com Montreal 

Aurelie Lim Senior Underwriter 438-229-0675 Aurelie.Lim@cna.com Montreal 

Steve Belval Senior Underwriter 263-770-9593 Steve.Belval@cna.com Montreal 

 
 
Risk Management Casualty 

John Sterns VP, Casualty 416-542-7311 John.Sterns@cna.com Toronto 

 
 
Marine 

Matthew Lewis VP, Marine Manager 416-542-7341 Matthew.Lewis@cna.com Toronto 

John Rossi AVP, Underwriting 514-871-4153 John.Rossi@cna.com Toronto/ 
Montreal 



 

. 
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Adrian Papaiani Underwriting Manager 514-871-5672 Adrian.Papaiani@cna.com Montreal 

Anna Falcone Associate Underwriter 514-871-5686 Anna.Falcone@cna.com Montreal 

Co Ta Associate Underwriter 416-317-8017 Co.Ta@cna.com Toronto 

Lina Falvo Associate Underwriter 514-871-5662 Lina.Falvo@cna.com Montreal 

Samy Bechikhi Senior Underwriter 514-871-5684 Samy.Bechikhi@cna.com Montreal 

Susan Hubley Senior Underwriter  437-779-3018 Susan.Hubley@cna.com Montreal 

 
Auto Resource Centre 

Brian Fortier Underwriting Manager 403-975-0954 Brian.Fortier@cna.com  Calgary 

Maureen O’Neill Underwriter 403-608-2261 Maureen.Oneill@cna.com  Calgary 

Pam Ramcharan Associate Underwriter 416-542-7422 Pam.Ramcharan@cna.com  Toronto 

Fanny Chung Underwriter 416-542-7313 Fanny.Chung@cna.com Toronto 

Richard Duval Underwriter 416-542-7371 Richard.Duval@cna.com  Toronto 

Suzanne Tetreault Senior Underwriter 438-836-1838 Suzanne.Tetreault@cna.com Toronto 

Katherine Pawsey Senior Underwriter 438-220-3922  katherine.pawsey@cna.com Montreal 

 
 
International 

Kelly Dubeau Associate Underwriter 403-607-6401 Kelly.Dubeau@cna.com    Calgary 

Indranie Das Associate Underwriter 416-542-7312 Indraniein.Das@cna.com Toronto 

Antonella Lucifero Underwriting Manager 514-871-5664 Antonella.Lucifero@cna.com Montreal 

Cristina Mariani  Senior Underwriter  437-213-0683 Cristina.Mariani@cna.com Toronto  

Amro Albash Associate Underwriter Contact Via 
Email Amro.Albash@cna.com Montreal 

 
Engineered Property 

Louis Vatrt VP, Engineered Property 416-542-7444 Louis.Vatrt@cna.com Toronto 

Timothy Skelton AVP, Engineered Property 416-542-7325 Tim.Skelton@cna.com Toronto 

Starla Griffin Associate Underwriter  416-542-7374 Starla.Griffin@cna.com Toronto 

Kyle Bozarth Underwriting Specialist 403-218-4856 Kyle.Bozarth@cna.com Calgary 

Cathy Phillip Underwriter 647 296 3618 Cathy.Phillip@cna.com Toronto 

     

Specialty 
Jacqueline Detablan VP, Specialty 416-542-7453 Jacqueline.Detablan@cna.com Toronto 
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Hanadi Diab Senior Underwriter – Specialty 514-871-5677 Hanadi.Diab@cna.com Montreal 

Veronique Lefebvre Associate Underwriter Contact Via 
Email Veronique.Lefebvre@cna.com Montreal 

Munawar Maqbool Associate Underwriter 416-542-7445 Munawar.Maqbool@cna.com Toronto 

 
 
Management Liability & Financial Institutions 

Brock McKechnie AVP, Underwriting 403-218-4877 Brock.Mckechnie@cna.com Calgary 

Xavier Burgos Underwriter 416-542-7367 Xavier.Burgos@cna.com Toronto 

 
Professional Liability & Cyber 

Jennifer Schultz Senior Underwriter 204-294-7583 Jennifer.Schultz@cna.com Winnipeg 

Cindy Huang Underwriting Manager 416-542-7335 Cindy.Huang@cna.com Toronto 

Gabrielle Bautista Senior Underwriter 416-915-6947 Gabrielle.Bautista@cna.com Toronto 

 
 
Healthcare 

Michael Brennan Underwriting Manager 416-542-7364 Michael.Brennan@cna.com Toronto 
 
 
Claims 

Amanda Silver VP, Claims 416-542-7324 Amanda.Silver@cna.com Toronto 

Romuald Lecomte Senior Claims Adjuster 514-871-5678 Romuald.Lecomte@cna.com Montreal 

Sedy Fallah Senior Claims Adjuster 514-871-5683 Sedy.Fallah@cna.com Montreal 

Phillippe Senécal Consulting Director,  Specialty 
Claims 514-871-5664 Phil.Senecal@cna.com Montreal 

Flora Wahnon Senior Claims Adjuster Contact Via 
Email Flora.Wahnon@cna.com Montreal 

Leila Lazreg Senior Claims Adjuster Contact Via 
Email Leila.Lazreg@cna.com Montreal 

 
 
Risk Control 

Christopher Della 
Mora Consulting Director, Risk Control Contact Via 

Email Chris.DellaMora@cna.com Toronto 

 


